8:00
9:00

9:10

9:20
9:50

10:30

11:15

11:21

11:39
12:15
1:00
2:18

2014 Summer Committee Meeting
October 18 2014
Final Agenda

Registration
Call to Order
Quite Time
Serenity Prayer
New Attendees
Anniversaries
Twelve Concepts
Announcements by host district
Approval of Minutes
Treasurer’'s Report
Finance Committee Report
Operating Committee Report
Delegate Report
Sharing Session — NIA Handbook
What do you want?
How do you want it?
New Business:
1. Motion from Finance Committee
2. Bid for the 2015 Big Book Conference
3. 2015 NIA Calendar
Old Business:

2014 Big Book Conference Report 3 min.
2015 Spring Assembly/Conference Report 3 Min.
Officer Reports 3 min. each

Alternate Delegate
Alternate Chair
Alternate Treasurer

Secretary

Registrar

Chair
Service Committee Chair Reports 3 min. each
Lunch
DCM Reports 3 min. each
Open Mic / district announcements 3 min. each

Adjournment



