2014 Summer Committee Meeting October 18 2014 Final Agenda

8:00	Registration		
9:00	Call to Order		
	Quite Time		
	Serenity Prayer		
	New Attendees		
	Anniversaries		
	Twelve Concepts		
	Announcements by host district		
	Approval of Minutes		
9:10	Treasurer's Report		
	Finance Committee Report		
	Operating Committee Report		
9:20	Delegate Report		
9:50	Sharing Session – NIA Handbook		
	What do you want?		
	How do you want it?		
10:30	New Business:		
	1. Motion from Finance Committee		
	Bid for the 2015 Big Book Conference		
	3. 2015 NIA Calendar		
11:15	Old Business:		
	2014 Big Book Conference Report 3 min.		
	2015 Spring Assembly/Conference		3 Min.
11:21	Officer Reports	3 min. each	
	Alternate Delegate		
	Alternate Chair		
	Alternate Treasurer		
	Secretary		
	Registrar		
44.00	Chair Comise Committee Chair Banarta	Question a sach	
11:39	Service Committee Chair Reports	3 min. each	
12:15	Lunch	Question a sale	
1:00	DCM Reports	3 min. each	
2:18	Open Mic / district announcements	3 min. each	
	Adjournment		